 检测报告
 Test Report
报告编号 A2230293769101ER2 第 1 页共 15 页
Report No. A2230293769101ER2 Page 1 of 15
批准
Approved by
日期
Date

which was invalid since the date of this testing report released.
测试样品
Tested Sample(s)
样品编号
Sample No.
样品名称
Sample Name
样品型号
Type
A2230293769101001-1~30 SwRSTV 471023262153
样品图片
Sample Photo(s)
A2230293769101001-1~30
检测报告
Test Report
报告编号 A2230293769101ER2 第 3 页共 15 页
Report No. A2230293769101ER2 Page 3 of 15
测试项目：太阳辐射试验
Test Item : Solar radiation test
1. 测试设备 Test Equipment

测试前（mΩ）
Before the test
测试后（mΩ）
After the test
测试前（mΩ）
Before the test
测试后（mΩ）
After the test
A2230293769101001-1 0.806 0.920 0.918 1.468
A2230293769101001-2 0.810 1.998 0.886 0.883
A2230293769101001-3 0.993 1.961 1.066 2.401
A2230293769101001-4 1.065 1.746 0.807 1.051
A2230293769101001-5 1.076 1.735 1.763 2.542
A2230293769101001-6 0.744 0.930 1.118 0.875
A2230293769101001-7 1.194 1.231 1.227 1.317
A2230293769101001-8 0.684 1.706 1.055 2.230
A2230293769101001-9 1.006 0.880 0.928 0.981
A2230293769101001-10 0.866 0.644 1.255 1.112
A2230293769101001-11 0.986 0.923 1.306 2.467
A2230293769101001-12 0.678 1.060 1.101 1.571
A2230293769101001-13 0.691 0.859 1.068 1.597
A2230293769101001-14 0.646 1.745 1.000 2.823
A2230293769101001-15 0.746 0.796 1.135 2.019
A2230293769101001-16 0.793 1.490 1.078 1.414
A2230293769101001-17 0.678 1.862 0.648 1.297

Leakage
Current
pin-pin(a)
漏电流（μA）
Leakage
Current
pin-pin(b)
漏电流（μA）
Leakage
Current
pin-case(a)
漏电流（μA）
Leakage
Current
pin-case(b)
A2230293769101001-1 22 23 48 40
A2230293769101001-2 20 26 51 41
A2230293769101001-3 31 31 44 48
A2230293769101001-4 29 2 37 52
A2230293769101001-5 27 29 38 52
A2230293769101001-6 28 30 52 39
A2230293769101001-7 32 20 39 53
A2230293769101001-8 24 31 51 43
A2230293769101001-9 20 29 51 46
A2230293769101001-10 24 28 40 38
A2230293769101001-11 31 21 38 47
A2230293769101001-12 28 28 50 40
A2230293769101001-13 22 25 40 51
A2230293769101001-14 30 20 40 38
A2230293769101001-15 22 29 37 43
A2230293769101001-16 28 30 39 37
A2230293769101001-17 29 17 41 42
A2230293769101001-18 32 20 49 38
A2230293769101001-19 28 22 45 41
A2230293769101001-20 29 30 38 48
A2230293769101001-21 20 22 40 40
A2230293769101001-22 28 19 48 50
A2230293769101001-23 17 28 50 44
A2230293769101001-24 17 16 40 50
A2230293769101001-25 28 29 53 40
A2230293769101001-26 26 25 46 40
A2230293769101001-27 29 23 38 41
A2230293769101001-28 28 24 38 46
A2230293769101001-29 27 17 44 45
A2230293769101001-30 29 24 44 53
检测报告
Test Report

pin-pin(b)
漏电流（μA）
Leakage
Current
pin-case(a)
漏电流（μA）
Leakage
Current
pin-case(b)
A2230293769101001-1 36 33 60 72
A2230293769101001-2 31 35 59 57
A2230293769101001-3 26 26 58 58
A2230293769101001-4 25 25 68 70
A2230293769101001-5 25 38 57 53
A2230293769101001-6 27 40 62 69
A2230293769101001-7 25 29 61 62
A2230293769101001-8 30 36 67 63
A2230293769101001-9 39 27 66 70
A2230293769101001-10 32 31 66 60
A2230293769101001-11 33 38 72 64
A2230293769101001-12 38 29 68 58
A2230293769101001-13 35 26 70 68
A2230293769101001-14 30 38 69 68
A2230293769101001-15 36 35 63 68
A2230293769101001-16 35 28 71 59
A2230293769101001-17 43 40 73 60
A2230293769101001-18 32 34 66 70
A2230293769101001-19 37 27 70 64
A2230293769101001-20 34 33 72 56
A2230293769101001-21 27 37 60 65
A2230293769101001-22 37 29 60 72
A2230293769101001-23 39 38 65 65
A2230293769101001-24 36 36 62 67
A2230293769101001-25 30 34 70 66
A2230293769101001-26 39 37 61 71